

16 June 2008, AFNORE Groupe, Paris HQ, St. Denis, France





AFNOR Groupe, the Fifth Largest Certification Organization of the World comes to India. DQS CERTIFICATION INDIA Partners with AFNOR Groupe, the Fifth Largest Certification Organization of the World.



Mr.Alister Dalrymple, Business Development & Partnership Director, Corporate International Affairs, AFNOR Groupe AND Rajendra Khare, Managing Director, DQS Certification India Private Limited, signing the Partnership Announcement Letter



16 June 2008, AFNORE Groupe, Paris HQ, St. Denis, France Dear Patron and Valued Customer,

We are pleased to announce the new partnership between DQS Certification India Pvt. Ltd., and AFAQ-EAQA, AFNOR Groupe (http://www.afnor.org/) - an international service provider - with worldwide focus. Positioned internationally as 5th Largest Certification Organization of the world, AFNOR Groupe is an integrated service provider for Management Systems Certification, Product Certification and Inspection, and many specialized and niche services, including Certification of Competencies of Personnel.

AFNOR Groupe has **65,200** certified sites in **60** countries and more than **30,000** companies from all over the world trust **AFNOR Groupe** and its services.

AFNOR Groupe has a network of about 1,400 experts (auditors, members of certification committees, collaborators) ready to assist you and has more than 1,300 auditors, qualified according to sector, profession and reference standard, to match your assessment needs. AFNOR Groupe has 30 international subsidiaries with 30 offices world-wide to provide you with follow-up wherever you are. AFNOR Groupe, provides certification, inspection and auditing services in all key markets for over 30 industrial sectors and now feels privileged in bringing its highly unique services to Indian market and Indian Customers through DQS Certification India Private Limited.

The partnership with **AFNOR Groupe** will enrich and enhance the existing services of **DQS Certification India Pvt. Ltd.** and will ensure availability to offer many additional and specialized services to Indian Customers with a flexibility of providing highly qualified, experienced auditing & inspection resources worldwide.

The terms and conditions of engagements with our esteemed customers will remain the same and would be sustained with additional enthusiasm. The DQS Certification



India Organization remains the same with the same roles and responsibilities of all its personnel.

We look forward to working with you with our enhanced service spectrum and we would ensure that your success is our goal.

	DQS Certification India	AFNOR Group
terre en	Private Limited	
Ву	Leeh are	PU-
Name	Rajendra Khare	Alister Dalrymple
The	Director	Director
Phone Number	+91-11-27025910	+33-1-46157449